
GET READY TO 

GROW YOUR MONEY

WEALTH FARM



WEALTH FARM global business 

opportunity community 

development smart contract 

based unique platform.

Our main company business is 

Forex trading and financial 

investments. Our traders choose 

to trade Forex, as FX-market is 

the best market to trade. So, why 

is Forex the best market to trade?

WALLET

Saving deposits, Internal Audits

Security Assured, Buy, Sell, & 

Exchange Security Competence
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WEALTH FARM

VISION MISSION

Our vision is to reduce poverty 
in world by teaching Business 
Strategies to every walk of life 

with interactive courses.  

We want to help people  live a 
life of economic independence 

on their own  terms,  which 
providing  to people unlimited

possibilities of successful 
opportunities, instilling leadership, 
creating millionaires and touching 

a billions hearts.

To provide "Quality Product for 
Healthy living" and "To grow with 
you to provide an environment 

conducive to all round excellence". 

Being a people oriented company,
we consider our Business Associate 
as our true assets, and care about 
their lives, careers and business 
interests as well as well-being. 

This will help us on achieving the 
highest standards of business 

excellence to pursue our mission 
which will keep us constantly 

ahead of competition.
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WEALTH FARM

WEALTH FARM

How Does Work
WealthFarm have different reasons to choosing FX-market.  
The truth is, Forex has a lot to offer for any type of trader and 
there are a lot of reasons to trade Forex online. 

Our traders determine the following reasons as the answer to 
the question of why FX-market is the best market for trading 
online. These include volatility, accessibility, technological 
advancements, possibilities and regulation. Forex trading is 
heavily monitored, and many Forex brokers are regulated by 
more than one authority. This shows that FX-market is one of 
the safest markets to trade. 

Asset of the investor is safe with us because we are not fully 
utilizing funds in FX market. Our highly knowledgeable and expert 
team of engineers are  building crypto mining machines. From this 
infrastructure we are generating sure shot profit without any 
chance of loss. We are using one of the best mining hardware, 
software and some of our custom techniques to produce 
maximum profit from mining. To reduce electricity cost we 
established solar system. Using solar energy we are contributing to 
nature to reduce carbon.
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25USDT

50USDT

100USDT

200USDT

300USDT

400USDT

PACKAGE

500USDT

1000USDT

2000USDT

3000USDT

4000USDT

5000USDT

BONUS INCOME

SPONSER INCOME

LOYALTY INCOME

TYPE OF INCOME
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WEALTH FARM

1000USDT

1000USDT

1000USDT

BONUS

PACKAGE REQUIRE ID BONUS TOTAL

0

2

5

0.50%

0.75%

1.00%

2000USDT

2000USDT

2000USDT

BONUS INCOME

0.5 % Daily Bonus on Any Package  

2 Direct Sponsors 0.75 % Bonus 

5 Direct Sponsors 1 % Bonus 
( Count Direct sponsors only same And Up Any package )
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WEALTH FARM

LEVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

REQUIRE ID

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

SPONSOR IN.

10%

5%

4%

3%

2%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.50%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

0.25%

10 direct sponsor and eligible 

to 21 level Sponsor income
(COUNT ONLY UPDATE PACKAGE 

SPONSOR)

SPONSOR PROGRAMME
SPONSOR INCOME
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LEVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

REQUIRE ID

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

LOYALTY IN

0.50%

0.25%

0.20%

0.15%

0.10%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%

0.05%
WEALTH FARM

10 direct sponsor and 

eligible to 21 level Loyalty 

income  
(COUNT ONLY UPDATE PACKAGE 

SPONSOR)

LOYALTY PROGRAMME

LOYALTY INCOME
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TERMS & CONDITIONS

Member has to pay 5 USDT as a fee to platform.

Member has to provide TRC20 wallet to withdraw 
their earnings. We doesn't support ERC20 wallet.

Withdrawal and deposit will be in form of USDT

After withdrawal earnings will be deposited 
within 24 hours

We will charge 2% service fee at the time of 
withdrawal to run this project smoothly

1 USDT transfer fee will be deducted from final 
withdrawal. This is the TRC20 wallet transfer fee. 
This is not collected by company

User has to be required to Upgrade package
Compulsory when user reached at 200% income 
from package (no package upgrade -> no eligible to 

any income)
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THANK YOU

WEALTH FARM
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