



WEALTH FARM global business opportunity community development smart contract based unique platform.

Our main company business is Forex trading and financial investments. Our traders choose to trade Forex, as FX-market is the best market to trade. So, why is Forex the best market to trade?

#### **WALLET**

Saving deposits, Internal Audits Security Assured, Buy, Sell, & Exchange Security Competence



# **VISION**

Our vision is to reduce poverty in world by teaching Business Strategies to every walk of life with interactive courses.

We want to help people live a life of economic independence on their own terms, which providing to people unlimited possibilities of successful opportunities, instilling leadership, creating millionaires and touching a billions hearts.

# MISSION

To provide "Quality Product for Healthy living" and "To grow with you to provide an environment conducive to all round excellence".

Being a people oriented company, we consider our Business Associate as our true assets, and care about their lives, careers and business interests as well as well-being. This will help us on achieving the highest standards of business excellence to pursue our mission which will keep us constantly ahead of competition.



# WEALTH FARM How Does Work

WealthFarm have different reasons to choosing FX-market. The truth is, Forex has a lot to offer for any type of trader and there are a lot of reasons to trade Forex online.

Our traders determine the following reasons as the answer to the question of why FX-market is the best market for trading online. These include volatility, accessibility, technological advancements, possibilities and regulation. Forex trading is heavily monitored, and many Forex brokers are regulated by more than one authority. This shows that FX-market is one of the safest markets to trade.

Asset of the investor is safe with us because we are not fully utilizing funds in FX market. Our highly knowledgeable and expert team of engineers are building crypto mining machines. From this infrastructure we are generating sure shot profit without any chance of loss. We are using one of the best mining hardware, software and some of our custom techniques to produce maximum profit from mining. To reduce electricity cost we established solar system. Using solar energy we are contributing to nature to reduce carbon.



# **PACKAGE**

25USDT	500USDT	
50USDT	1000USDT	
100USDT	2000USDT	
200USDT	3000USDT	
300USDT	4000USDT	
400USDT	5000USDT	

# **TYPE OF INCOME**

- BONUS INCOME
- SPONSER INCOME
- LOYALTY INCOME



# **BONUS**

PACKAGE	REQUIRE ID	BONUS	TOTAL
1000USDT	0	0.50%	2000USDT
1000USDT	2	0.75%	2000USDT
1000USDT	5	1.00%	2000USDT

#### **BONUS INCOME**

- 0.5 % Daily Bonus on Any Package
- 2 Direct Sponsors 0.75 % Bonus

**18.07** 

5 Direct Sponsors 1 % Bonus
 ( Count Direct sponsors only same And Up Any package )



# **SPONSOR INCOME**

LEVEL	REQUIRE ID	SPONSOR IN.
1	1	10%
2	2	5%
3	3	4%
4	4	3%
5	5	2%
6	5	0.50%
7	6	0.50%
8	6	0.50%
9	7	0.50%
10	7	0.50%
11	8	0.50%
12	8	0.25%
13	9	0.25%
14	9	0.25%
15	10	0.25%
16	10	0.25%
17	10	0.25%
18	10	0.25%
19	10	0.25%
20	10	0.25%
21	10	0.25%

### **SPONSOR PROGRAMME**

 10 direct sponsor and eligible to 21 level Sponsor income (COUNT ONLY UPDATE PACKAGE SPONSOR)



# **LOYALTY INCOME**

LEVEL	REQUIRE ID	LOYALTY IN
1 2002.	1	0.50%
2	2	0.25%
3	3	0.20%
4	4	0.15%
5	5	0.10%
6	5	0.05%
7	6	0.05%
8	6	0.05%
9	7	0.05%
10	7	0.05%
11	8	0.05%
12	8	0.05%
13	9	0.05%
14	9	0.05%
15	10	0.05%
16	10	0.05%
17	10	0.05%
18	10	0.05%
19	10	0.05%
20	10	0.05%
21	10	0.05%

35 20%

# LOYALTY PROGRAMME

10 direct sponsor and eligible to 21 level Loyalty income
 (COUNT ONLY UPDATE PACKAGE SPONSOR)





#### **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- Member has to pay 5 USDT as a fee to platform.
- Member has to provide TRC20 wallet to withdraw their earnings. We doesn't support ERC20 wallet.
- Withdrawal and deposit will be in form of USDT
- After withdrawal earnings will be deposited within 24 hours
- We will charge 2% service fee at the time of withdrawal to run this project smoothly
- 1 USDT transfer fee will be deducted from final withdrawal. This is the TRC20 wallet transfer fee.
   This is not collected by company
- User has to be required to Upgrade package Compulsory when user reached at 200% income from package (no package upgrade -> no eligible to any income)



